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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

PRUEBA N°1.-1500 m Libres M

143204809
243229131

SERGIO DE CELIS
MARC VILLOSLADA

PRUEBA N°2.-100 m Espalda F

143465671
2 45699780
343227742
4 49607602
541538487
647407514
7 46393703
8 41586534
941608081
1043222735
1141610604
12 41622421
1349606424
14 41605980

MALEN TOMAS
NIXXY CUN

ANA SOLER

ATINA SALA

MARTA SIRER

ANA M° LOPEZ
MARIA BONET
LAURA PONS
GEORGINA MASANES
MARIA TAPIA
ATINHOA FRANCH
MARIA SERVERA
MARIA TORRES
LARA EVA QUINTANA

PRUEBA N°3.-100 m Espalda M

1 43469832
241542977
37350839

49238124

543473240
6 43235371
743231494
8 43480368

JAUME SASTRE

MIGUEL PERELLO
MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV
IVAYLO G. VELEV

OTTO VASQUEZ

ANDRES M?% SASTRE
JAVIER SANTAMARIA
JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ

PRUEBA N°4.-100 m Braza F

143227186
245188792
343221341
478222803
543194363
6 43467252
741620776
847433843
947258366
1043213598
11 41748231
1241607352
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ELENA VILLODRES
LUCIA LOZANO
CAMILA ALCARAZ
MARIA ANTONIA MATEU
SOFIA GALLI
ARIANA GUTIERREZ
CRISTINA COMAS
MARTA SAEZ

TANIA CORBACHO
LEIRE GORROTXATEGI
NURIA LLUFRIU
MARIA CAMPS

A
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Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE
11/05/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 1
T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m. 800 m.
00 CNPALMA 18:23.01 0:32.22 2:16.62 2:21.33 04:49.88 09:47.
00 CALVIA  20:14.30 0:34.45 3:25.95 2:33.75 05:15.79 10:41.
T.final 50 m.
01 SALLE 01:16.98 0:37.68
01 CNPALMA 01:19.12 0:38.45
01 CNPALMA 01:19.66 0:38.71
01 ILLES 01:20.24 0:38.82
01 FELANITX 01:22.88 0:39.16
01 EIVISSA 01:24.66 0:41.07
01 CALVIA 01:24.80 0:39.91
01 CNMURO 01:26.28 0:41.61
01 MAO 01:29.29 0:44.57
01 ILLES 01:29.68 0:44.22
01 MAO 01:31.58 0:44.99
01 ARTA 01:32.04 0:45.17
01 SALLE 01:32.57 0:45.48
01 MAO 01:33.77 0:45.76
T.final 50 m.
00 LLUCMAJ 01:12.96 0:35.31
00 SALLE 01:13.41 0:35.82
00 VOLTOR 01:13.93 0:35.32
00 VOLTOR 01:17.19 0:37.73
00 SALLE 01:17.41 0:37.61
00 CNPALMA 01:17.49 0:37.61
00 CNPALMA 01:24.61 0:40.70
00 VOLTOR 01:26.12 0:42.36
T.final 50 m.
01 INCA 01:26.84 0:41.14
01 CALVIA 01:29.05 0:42.08
01 CNPALMA 01:30.63 0:42.41
01 INCA 01:31.82 0:44.41
01 CNPALMA 01:33.16 0:44.72
01 SALLE 01:34.99 0:44.72
01 CNMURO 01:35.14 0:43.97
01 EULALIA 01:35.90 0:45.66
01 EIVISSA 01:36.70 0:46.00
01 CNPALMA 01:37.75 0:46.05
01 JAMMA 01:37.92 0:46.83
01 MAO 01:38.33 0:47.21
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Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°4.-100 m Braza F
1341605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA 01

PRUEBA N%.-100 m Braza M

143200037 DIEGO PONCE 00
243480327 DAVID TORRES 00
341606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV 00
4 41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR 00
543462243 JORDI RIERA 00

PRUEBA N°.-200 m Mariposa F
141663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI 01

PRUEBA N°7.-200 m Mariposa M

147432408 ADRIAN TIRADO 00
243222608 JON PINEIRO 00
PRUEBA N°8.-100 m Libres F
178221429 MARINA MARTI 01
243459709 ISABEL ROSER 01
349607602 AINA SALA 01
4 41538487 MARTA SIRER 01
543213598 LEIRE GORROTXATEGI 01
643211462 PAULA FIDALGO 01
7 41586534 LAURA PONS 01
843464175 LAURA DE LUCAS 01
946393703 MARIA BONET 01
1045691147 BERTA SEMPERE 01
11 43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ 01
1247407514 ANA M° LOPEZ 01
1343222735 MARIA TAPIA 01
14 43470915 ARIADNA MARTORELL 01
1541608081 GEORGINA MASANES 01
1643469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ 01
1741622421 MARIA SERVERA 01
1841607352 MARIA CAMPS 01
FC 49606424 MARIA TORRES 01
1941610604 AINHOA FRANCH 01
PRUEBA N°.-100 m Libres M
143477335 YAGO RIVERO 00
243480327 DAVID TORRES 00
343469832 JAUME SASTRE 00
4 48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR 00
543473240 OTTO VASQUEZ 00
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11/05/2013 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
MAO 01:44.89 0:49.77

SALLE
SALLE
CNPALMA
VOLTOR
SALLE

CNPALMA

EIVISSA
ILLES

CNMURO
CAMPUSES
ILLES
FELANITX
CNPALMA
SALLE
CNMURO
SALLE
CALVIA
CAMPUSES
SALLE
EIVISSA
ILLES
CAMPUSES
MAO

INCA
ARTA
MAO
SALLE
MAO

CNPALMA
SALLE
LLUCMAJ
EULALIA
SALLE
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D

% Mallorca
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01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

final
17.80

24.14
26.60
26.63
33.39

.final
:06.09

.final
:48.11

:58.98

.final
:08.72

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

09.46
09.88
11.21
11.80
11.99
12.24
12.25
12.50
12.74
14.45
15.85
16.61
17.30
18.37
18.55
20.16
20.66
23.66
23.88

.final
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

00.78
06.70
06.79
06.86
07.54
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50 m.
:36.48

:39.30
:41.32
:41.42
:43.79

50 m.
:40.52

50 m.
:35.28

:37.43

50 m.
:32.61

:32.80
:33.96
:33.97
:35.61
:35.28
:35.00
:34.55
:34.93
:34.77
:36.00
:36.45
:36.75
:35.86
:38.21
:36.57
:37.84
:40.14
:39.59
:39.43

50 m.
:29.07

:32.31
:32.69
:31.31
:32.67
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100 m.
1:27.05

100 m.
1:18.44

1:23.11
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

s JOCS ESCOLARS 2013 e
FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 11/05/2013 Actan®°0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 3
PRUEBA N°9.-100 m Libres M T.final 50 m.
641747364 GABRIEL FERRON 00 JAMMA 01:09.70 0:32.90
PRUEBA N°10.-200 m Estilos F T.final 50 m.
143465671 MALEN TOMAS 01 SALLE 02:48.13 0:37.12
2 43467685 HELENA M2 CABOT 01 VOLTOR 02:48.61 0:37.53
345699780 NIXXY CUN 01 CNPALMA 02:54.63 0:41.39
4 41620776 CRISTINA COMAS 01 CNMURO 03:00.98 0:42.01
543467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ 01 SALLE 03:04.67 0:40.22
647258366 TANIA CORBACHO 01 EIVISSA 03:06.51 0:41.08
743221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ 01 CNPALMA 03:08.53 0:43.47
PRUEBA N°11.-200 m Estilos M T.final 50 m.
143214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA 00 LLUCMAJ 02:25.09 0:30.94
243204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 CNPALMA 02:33.30 0:33.22
341542977 MIGUEL PERELLO 00 SALLE 02:37.29 0:35.09
4 43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ 00 VOLTOR  02:40.02 0:34.25
543200037 DIEGO PONCE 00 SALLE 02:44.80 0:36.07
641606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV 00 CNPALMA 02:49.19 0:38.27
PRUEBA N°12.-400 m Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
145609821 ALBA CAPO 01 SALLE 05:11.49 0:35.72 1:14.69 2:32.87
2 43227742 ANA SOLER 01 CNPALMA 05:17.49 0:37.07 1:17.60 2:39.16
347255926 NEREA AGUADO 01 EULALIA 05:25.19 0:35.96 1:15.11 2:38.05
4 43464175 LAURA DE LUCAS 01 SALLE 05:26.04 0:37.47 1:18.12 2:41.15
543194363 SOFIA GALLI 01 CNPALMA 05:27.82 0:38.67 1:19.81 2:43.57
643211462 PAULA FIDALGO 01 SALLE 05:34.53 0:38.85 1:20.73 2:45.45
7 43192925 ALLYSON SIMBANA 01 CNPALMA 05:36.02 0:39.42 1:21.42 2:47.43
8 43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ 01 SALLE 05:45.79 0:39.97 1:22.63 2:50.48
PRUEBA N°13.-4x100 m Estilos M T.final 50 m.
1877 VOLTOR VOLTOR 04:59.25 0:34.92
07350839 MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV 0 1:13.34
09238124 IVAYLO G. VELEV 0 2:40.20 (01:26.86)
43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 0 3:52.78 (01:12.58)
41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 0 04:59.25 (01:06.47)

2848 SALLE SALLE 05:00.82 0:36.15

41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 0 1:14.64
43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 0 2:38.59 (01:23.95)
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 0 3:54.08 (01:15.49)
43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 0 05:00.82 (01:06.74)
356 CNPALMA CNPALMA 05:01.61 0:34.79
43477335 YAGO RIVERO 0 1:10.98
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 0 2:34.19 (01:23.21)
41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO 0 3:53.90 (01:19.71)
43235371 ANDRES M? SASTRE 0 05:01.61 (01:07.71)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
JOCS ESCOLARS 2013

FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 11/05/2013 Acta n°0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°14.-4x100 m Estilos F T.final 50 m.
156 CNPALMA CNPALMA 05:25.59 0:38.96
45699780 NIXXY CUN MALAVE 1 1:19.44
43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 1 2:51.86 (01:32.42)
41663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI 1 4:16.20 (01:24.34)
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 1  05:25.59 (01:09.39)
2848 SALLE SALLE 05:26.37 0:38.84
43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 1 1:18.80
43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ 1 2:53.14 (01:34.34)
45609821 ALBA CAPO RAMON 1 4:15.53 (01:22.39)
43464175 LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO 1 05:26.37 (01:10.84)
3768 MAO MAO 06:13.65 0:45.02
41610604 AINHOA FRANCH BOTELLA 1 1:33.86
41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 1 3:13.61 (01:39.75)
41605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA 1 4:55.00 (01:41.39)
41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 1 06:13.65 (01:18.65)
PRUEBA N°15.-800 m Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.
143464175 LAURA DE LUCAS 01 SALLE 10:58.95 0:37.31 1:17.41 2:39.68 05:25.64
243213598 LEIRE GORROTXATEGI 01 CNPALMA 11:10.18 0:38.34 1:19.41 2:44.62 05:34.74
347255926 NEREA AGUADO 01 EULALIA 11:11.54 0:36.15 1:16.09 2:37.69 05:22.14
PRUEBA N°16.-400 m Libres M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
143214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA 00 LLUCMAJ 04:24.40 0:30.59 1:03.74 2:11.01
2 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO 00 SALLE 04:45.44 0:32.99 1:09.97 2:23.84
343477335 YAGO RIVERO 00 CNPALMA 04:53.64 0:32.15 1:08.90 2:24.61
441543001 SERGIO SALVADOR 00 VOLTOR  04:59.09 0:34.01 1:11.85 2:28.67
548199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR 00 EULALIA 05:03.72 0:33.41 1:11.02 2:28.65
643235371 ANDRES M® SASTRE 00 CNPALMA 05:08.99 0:35.97 1:15.34 2:34.13
7 43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA 00 CALVIA  05:08.99 0:33.60 1:11.32 2:29.62
843222608 JON PINEIRO 00 ILLES 05:14.16 0:35.45 1:14.57 2:34.21
99238124 IVAYLO G. VELEV 00 VOLTOR  05:15.45 0:35.49 1:15.06 2:35.59
PRUEBA N°17.-200 m Braza F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
145188792 LUCIA LOZANO 01 CALVIA  03:08.51 0:44.12 1:32.58
243227186 ELENA VILLODRES 01 INCA 03:08.62 0:43.66 1:32.30
341620776 CRISTINA COMAS 01 CNMURO  03:16.13 0:45.28 1:35.73
443221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ 01 CNPALMA 03:16.30 0:45.63 1:35.95
547433843 MARTA SAEZ 01 EULALIA 03:17.60 0:45.45 1:35.63
641748231 NURIA LLUFRIU 01 JAMMA 03:31.17 0:47.58 1:41.73
7 41607352 MARIA CAMPS 01 MAO 03:32.14 0:49.52 1:43.06
PRUEBA N°18.-200 m Braza M T.final 50 m. 100 m.
143204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 CNPALMA 02:53.06 0:41.29 1:26.16
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PRUEBA N°18.-200 m Braza M

243480327
343462243

DAVID TORRES
JORDI RIERA

PRUEBA N°19.-200 m Libres F

143465671
243227742
343467685
4 43459709
541663907
645691147
743211462
878221429
943465023
1047407514
11 43192925
12 41586534
1343470915
14 41608081

MALEN TOMAS

ANA SOLER

HELENA M® CABOT
ISABEL ROSER
GIULIANA CRUZATTI
BERTA SEMPERE
PAULA FIDALGO
MARINA MARTI
LAURA MENENDEZ
ANA M° LOPEZ
ALLYSON SIMBANA
LAURA PONS
ARIADNA MARTORELL
GEORGINA MASANES

1547433843 MARTA SAEZ
FC 43222735 MARIA TAPIA

PRUEBA N°20.-200 m Libres M
143474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ
248199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR
37350839 MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV
4 43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ
543229131 MARC VILLOSLADA
641747364 GABRIEL FERRON

PRUEBA N°21.-200 m Espalda F
145699780 NIXXY CUN
2 46393703 MARIA BONET
347255926 NEREA AGUADO
FC 49606424 MARIA TORRES
4 41610604 AINHOA FRANCH

PRUEBA N°22.-200 m Espalda M
143477335 YAGO RIVERO
2 41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR
343231494 JAVIER SANTAMARIA

PRUEBA N°23.-100 m Mariposa F

149607602 AINA SALA
2 43467685 HELENA M* CABOT
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JOCS ESCOLARS 2013
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles

11/05/2013 Actan®°0

RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m. 100
00 SALLE 02:54.00 0:40.69 1:25.
00 SALLE 03:15.37 0:45.49 1:34.
T.final 50 m. 100
01 SALLE 02:26.98 0:35.41 1:14.
01 CNPALMA 02:27.03 0:35.93 1:14.
01 VOLTOR 02:29.79 0:36.50 1:15.
01 CAMPUSES 02:29.90 0:35.69 1:14.
01 CNPALMA 02:35.65 0:36.79 1:16.
01 CAMPUSES 02:39.81 0:37.17 1:17.
01 SALLE 02:40.22 0:38.11 1:19.
01 CNMURO 02:40.61 0:36.15 1:16.
01 SALLE 02:40.72 0:37.92 1:19.
01 EIVISSA 02:41.98 0:38.32 1:19.
01 CNPALMA 02:42.35 0:38.90 1:20.
01 CNMURO 02:44.61 0:38.54 1:20.
01 CAMPUSES 02:46.09 0:38.65 1:21.
01 MAO 02:46.29 0:39.49 1:21.
01 EULALIA 02:51.41 0:40.36 1:24.
01 ILLES 02:51.47 0:38.28 1:21.
T.final 50 m. 100
00 VOLTOR 02:20.32 0:32.94 1:09.
00 EULALIA 02:23.15 0:32.71 1:10.
00 VOLTOR 02:24.92 0:33.22 1:10.
00 SALLE 02:26.28 0:33.85 1:10.
00 CALVIA 02:26.39 0:34.06 1:11.
00 JAMMA 02:40.69 0:35.68 1:16.
T.final 50 m. 100
01 CNPALMA 02:50.10 0:39.96 1:23.
01 CALVIA 02:57.31 0:40.82 1:25.
01 EULALIA 03:03.14 0:43.02 1:28.
01 SALLE 03:10.60 0:44.05 1:32.
01 MAO 03:14.96 0:44.90 1:34.
T.final 50 m. 100
00 CNPALMA 02:34.84 0:36.60 1:16.
00 VOLTOR 02:41.57 0:39.36 1:20.
00 CNPALMA 02:57.43 0:41.48 1:26.

T.final 50 m.

01 ILLES 01:19.64 0:35.67

01 VOLTOR 01:19.77 0:37.87
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

s JOCS ESCOLARS 2013 e
FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 11/05/2013 Actan°0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 6
PRUEBA N°23.-100 m Mariposa F T.final 50 m.
341663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI 01 CNPALMA 01:23.03 0:39.03
4 43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ 01 SALLE 01:23.79 0:38.45
543192925 ALLYSON SIMBANA 01 CNPALMA 01:25.97 0:40.16
647258366 TANIA CORBACHO 01 EIVISSA 01:26.55 0:40.25
778221429 MARINA MARTI 01 CNMURO  01:27.13 0:40.35
PRUEBA N°24.-100 m Mariposa M T.final 50 m.
1 43200037 DIEGO PONCE 00 SALLE 01:13.01 0:34.08
243469832 JAUME SASTRE 00 LLUCMAJ 01:13.44 0:33.84
347432408 ADRIAN TIRADO 00 EIVISSA 01:14.32 0:34.74
4 41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV 00 CNPALMA 01:18.63 0:36.88
543222608 JON PINEIRO 00 ILLES 01:21.51 0:37.06
643235371 ANDRES M® SASTRE 00 CNPALMA 01:24.74 0:38.71
743462243 JORDI RIERA 00 SALLE 01:32.20 0:43.36
8 43480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ 00 VOLTOR  01:38.74 0:44.64
PRUEBA N°25.-400 m Estilos F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
145609821 ALBA CAPO 01 SALLE 05:57.67 0:40.01 1:26.68 2:56.37
245188792 LUCIA LOZANO 01 CALVIA 06:02.16 0:42.06 1:31.03 3:05.26
343194363 SOFIA GALLI 01 CNPALMA 06:07.51 0:39.85 1:27.62 3:02.77
4 43227186 ELENA VILLODRES 01 INCA 06:39.78 0:50.27 1:46.05 3:26.76
PRUEBA N°26.-400 m Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
143214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA 00 LLUCMAJ 05:04.18 0:32.20 1:09.04 2:26.76
243474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ 00 VOLTOR  05:40.74 0:36.49 1:18.33 2:44.38
37350839 MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV 00 VOLTOR  05:56.93 0:37.84 1:22.60 2:48.18
49238124 IVAYLO G. VELEV 00 VOLTOR  06:09.28 0:41.49 1:32.20 2:59.20
543480368 JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ 00 VOLTOR  06:22.47 0:47.23 1:40.80 3:14.39
647432408 ADRIAN TIRADO 00 EIVISSA 06:29.94 0:40.00 1:30.62 3:09.64
743231494 JAVIER SANTAMARIA 00 CNPALMA 06:34.41 0:44.46 1:38.12 3:14.56
PRUEBA N°27.-4x100 m Libres M T.final 50 m.
156 CNPALMA CNPALMA 04:20.94 0:30.12
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 0 1:01.55
41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO 0 2:09.72 (01:08.17)
43235371 ANDRES M® SASTRE 0 3:19.61 (01:09.89)
43477335 YAGO RIVERO 0 04:20.94 (01:01.33)
23848 SALLE SALLE 04:21.61 0:31.76
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO 0 1:05.52
43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 0 2:13.19 (01:07.67)
43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 0 3:19.14 (01:05.95)
41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 0 04:21.61 (01:02.47)
3877 VOLTOR VOLTOR  04:28.00 0:32.02
07350839 MIKHAIL SHAPOSHNIKOV 0 1:06.58
41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 0 2:13.77 (01:07.19)
09238124 IVAYLO G. VELEV 0 3:22.90 (01:09.13)
43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 0 04:28.00 (01:05.10)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

e JOCS ESCOLARS 2013
FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 11/05/2013 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°28.-4x100 m Libres F T.final 50 m.
1848 SALLE SALLE 04:44.15 0:34.39
43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 1 1:09.02
43467252 ARIANA GUTIERREZ 1 2:19.88 (01:10.86)
43211462 PAULA FIDALGO ATIENZA 1 3:33.42 (01:13.54)
45609821 ALBA CAPO RAMON 1 04:44.15 (01:10.73)
256 CNPALMA CNPALMA 04:47.64 0:34.72
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 1 1:10.62
43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 1 2:22.90 (01:12.28)
41663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI 1 3:34.73 (01:11.83)
43213598 LEIRE GORROTXATEGI 1 04:47.64 (01:12.91)
3768 MAO MAO 05:27.77 0:37.35
41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 1 1:18.49
41610604 AINHOA FRANCH BOTELLA 1 2:44.07 (01:25.58)
41605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA 1 4:07.48 (01:23.41)
41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 1 05:27.77 (01:20.29)
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